## Camp Gan YISI 2024 Schedule Of Fees

Extra Sibling Discount	\$100
Extended Care AM	\$7/day
After Care PM	\$7/day
Extended Care AM/PM	\$12/day
Extra T-Shirt	\$10
Weekly Tuition Rate	\$350
Lunch Session 1	\$130
Lunch Session 2	\$140
Lunch Full Summer	\$250

**Session 1:** June 27 - July 23 (\$1100) **Session 2**: July 24- August 20 (\$1200)

Entire Summer: June 27-August 20 (\$2000)

Camp runs M-T 9:00 AM-4 PM Fri- 9:00 AM -2:00 PM. Extended care is offered from 8:00AM in the morning until 5:00 PM in the afternoon. PM extended care is not offered on Fridays.

CGY is offering an Early Bird Special of \$100 off per child enrolled for the entire summer. This offer is valid until 4/15. This offer is only valid if a 25% deposit is given at the time of enrollment.

Camp offers a siblings discount of \$100 for any additional children enrolling in camp for the entire summer. This discount **cannot be combined** with the Early Bird special. They are mutually exclusive.

YISI Members in good standing will receive a \$100 discount per child for a full summer session, \$50 for a half summer session.

Any Application received after 6/1 is subject to a \$150 administration fee